
  

Hayley Cheneler, B.A. A.I.S.T.D.  

72 Lambs Farm Road  

Horsham  

West Sussex  

RJ12 4DG  

Tel: 07803 923439  

Email: hcheneler@hotmail.com www.chenelerdance.com  

  

 

Autumn Term 2022  

  

Term Begins Saturday 17th September – 3rd December 

  
Half term – Saturday 22nd October to Sunday 30th October 

 

Spring Term 2023  

  

Term Begins Saturday 7th January – 25th March  
  

Half term – Saturday 11th February to Sunday 19th February 

 

Summer Term 2023  

  

Term Begins Saturday 22nd April – Monday 10th July 

  
Half term – Saturday 27th May to Sunday 4th June 

 

 

**Our Summer show at the Hawth will be on  

17th and 18th June 2023** 
  

http://www.chenelerdance.com/
http://www.chenelerdance.com/

